Nazgul Evoque F4D

MRARTE=E

Frame Assembly Guide

TR
* Top plate

iR

* Counter plate
HEA

* ArmA

HEB

* ArmB

IR

* Bottom plate

BRSLURCNC (DES)

* CNC camera side plate

915 R4 EEFT EN4
* 915 Antenna TPU

FRERFTENE
* Arm guard TPU
EERE&EEFTEN G
* Antenna TPU
LEDXT £LOGO FTENE
* LED logo TPU
BGSLEER MR
* Silicone camera side plate
XT60RREZE
* Plastic XT60 Mount
MARFTENH(D EB)
* Side panels PLA
R4+l Sk
* Power cable + plug
M3*25 §84F
* M3*25 Al standoff
16 M3*7 N7 fiR%
* M3*7 hex screw
17 M5*23 ~AaiatE
* M3*23 hex Al.standoff
18 3x5%6 WBEBE

O 00 g o0 O~ NN

— — —
O > N o = O

3*5*6 Double-pass Al. standoff

19 M2*7 M7 AR
* M2*7 hex screw

20, M3*6 WL
* M3*6 hex screw

21, M3*14 VAVl $22

* M3*14 hex screw

29 M3*10 AVAV=:]$22

* M3*10 hex screw

23 M3*30 NINARIRZ

" M3*30 hex screw

24 M2*5 N7 A iReL
* M2*5 hex screw

25, M16*10 #7824
* M1.6*10 socket head cap

X1

x1

X2

X2

x1

X1

x1

x1

X1

X1

X2

X1

x1

x1

x4

x2

x3

x2

x20

x8

X6

x8

x4

x6

x4

26, M2*10 AVAV=EISRoE: 22

M2*10 self-tapping hex screw

M3 Bt B RIRE
27. M3 lock nut

x4

PR ([1Z)/(Additional parts) RN

1 M6 NENEZEST

M1.6 Stainless steel nut

1

1

1

I

| o M2 BREE

: *M2 nylon nut

! E4E

: * Motor wire protector

: 4, LED iR PCB-2

: * Middle plate LED PCB-2
' g =% m T

: * 3 Pin cable

\ 6. D& HFL

1 * 4 Pin cable

1

17 20200BAREBIBILE
1720200 Battery strap
| 8. 20%250/BLF R B AL
1 20*250 Battery strap
1

| Q ISLERE R
: Battery pad

g M52E

: 10. M5 nut

| 11, AARET

: * Allen wrench

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12, M5*20 AVAV=:] o322

* M5*20 hex screw

IERE4V4
13. Sticker V4

14 GPSEEFT D
* GPS mount TPU

15 M2*25 $8#E
* M2*25 Al standoff

16 R ¥ R JR BT EN A
* GoPro bottom stand TPU

17 M3*8 7\ A iR 2

* M3*8wash head hex screw

18 M2.5%6 7SR

* M2.5%6 hex screw
* QIR T AR B 0 4
19 M2 8N HRIRL

* M2*8wash head hex screw

! AES =l
'20. K& E EE

Antenna Mount Plasticv

N

X

x1

X1

X1

x1

X1

x1

x1

X1

X1

X1

X1

x1

x1

BT KAERIR R R E
Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram guide_l



